EMI
■ 片式三端陶瓷滤波电容器（EMI）
Three Terminations Chip Ceramic Filter Capacitor (EMI)
◆ 特征
Feature
* 叠层独石结构，具有高可靠性能
There is high reliability on monolithic structure of laminated layers.
* 具有优良的通流特性

厚度（mm）
Thickness
产品规格
Product Specifications
额定电压
Rated voltage
容量
capacity
额定电流
Rated Current
直流电阻
DC
resistance
3061
（0603）
0.60±0.10 3061CG220M160ET 16V 22pF±20% 0.5A ≤300mΩ
0.60±0.10 3061CG470M160ET 16V 47pF±20% 0.5A ≤300mΩ
0.60±0.10 3061B/101M160ET 16V 100pF±20% 0.5A ≤300mΩ
0.60±0.10 3061B/221M160ET 16V 220pF±20% 0.5A ≤300mΩ
0.60±0.10 3061B/471M160ET 16V 470pF±20% 0.5A ≤300mΩ
0.60±0.10 3061B/102M160FT 16V 1000pF±20% 0.6A ≤300mΩ
0.60±0.10 3061B/222M160GT 16V 2200pF±20% 0.7A ≤300mΩ
0.60±0.10 3061B/223M160HT 16V 2200pF±20% 1.0A ≤50mΩ
0.60±0.10 3061B/104M160IT 16V 0.1μF±20% 2A ≤30mΩ
0.60±0.10 3061B/224M6R3IT 6.3V 0.22μF±20% 2A ≤30mΩ
0.60±0.10 3061X/474M6R3IT 6.3V 0.47μF±20% 2A ≤30mΩ
0.60±0.10 3061X/105M6R3JT 6.3V 1.0μF±20% 4A ≤10mΩ
0.60±0.10 3061DS105M6R3IT 6.3V 1.0μF±20% 2A ≤30mΩ
EMI
备注：可根据客户的特殊要求设计符合客户需求的产品
Note：We can design according to the customer requirements.
尺寸代号
Size code
厚度（mm）
Thickness
产品规格
Product Specifications
额定电压
Rated voltage
容量
capacity
额定电流
Rated Current
直流电阻
DC
resistance
5081
（0805）
0.80±0.20 5081CG220M500GT 50V 22pF
±20% 0.7A ≤300mΩ
0.80±0.20 5081CG470M500GT 50V 47pF
±20% 0.7A ≤300mΩ
0.80±0.20 5081CG101M500GT 50V 100pF
±20% 0.7A ≤300mΩ
0.80±0.20 5081B/221M500GT 50V 220pF
±20% 0.7A ≤300mΩ
0.80±0.20 5081B/471M500HT 50V 470pF
±20% 1.0A ≤300mΩ
0.80±0.20 5081B/102M500HT 50V 1000pF
±20% 1.0A ≤300mΩ
0.80±0.20 5081B/222M250HT 25V 2200pF
±20% 1.0A ≤300mΩ
0.80±0.20 5081B/223M250HT 25V 22000pF
±20% 2.0A ≤30mΩ
0.80±0.20 5081B/104M250IT 25V 0.1μF
±20% 2.0A ≤30mΩ
0.80±0.20 5081B/224M160IT 16V 0.22μF
±20% 2.0A ≤30mΩ
0.80±0.20 5081BS474M160IT 16V 0.47μF
±20% 2.0A ≤30mΩ
0.80±0.20 5081X/105M100JT 10V 1.0μF
±20% 4.0A ≤20mΩ
0.80±0.20 5081X/105M160JT 16V 1.0μF
±20% 4.0A ≤20mΩ
0.80±0.20 5081X/225M6R3JT 6.3V 2.2μF
±20% 4.0A ≤20mΩ
5121
（1205）
0.80±0.20 5121CG220S500DT 50V 22pF
+50%-20% 0.3A ≤300mΩ
0.80±0.20 5121CG470S500DT 50V 47pF
+50%-20% 0.3A ≤300mΩ
0.80±0.20 5121CG101S500DT 50V 100pF
+50%-20% 0.3A ≤300mΩ
0.80±0.20 5121B/221S500DT 50V 220pF
+50%-20% 0.3A ≤300mΩ
0.80±0.20 5121B/471S500DT 50V 470pF
+50%-20% 0.3A ≤300mΩ
0.80±0.20 5121B/102S500DT 50V 1000pF
+50%-20% 0.3A ≤300mΩ
0.80±0.20 5121B/222S500DT 50V 2200pF
+50%-20% 0.3A ≤300mΩ
0.80±0.20 5121B/472S500DT 50V 4700p
F+50%-20% 0.3A ≤300mΩ
0.80±0.20 5121B/223S500DT 50V 22000pF
+50%-20% 0.3A ≤300mΩ
0.80±0.20 5121B/223M250IT 25V 22000pF
±20% 2.0A ≤50mΩ
EMI
备注：可根据客户的特殊要求设计符合客户需求的产品
Note：We can design according to the customer requirements.

厚度（mm）
Thickness
产品规格
Product Specifications
额定电压
Rated voltage
容量
capacity
额定电流
Rated Current
直流电阻
DC
resistance
3061
（0603）
1.00±0.20 6121CG220S500DT 50V 22pF
+50%-20% 0.3A ≤300mΩ
1.00±0.20 6121CG470S500DT 50V 47pF
+50%-20% 0.3A ≤300mΩ
1.00±0.20 6121CG101S500DT 50V 100pF
+50%-20% 0.3A ≤300mΩ
1.00±0.20 6121B/221S500DT 50V 220pF
+50%-20% 0.3A ≤300mΩ
1.00±0.20 6121B/471S500DT 50V 470pF
+50%-20% 0.3A ≤300mΩ
1.00±0.20 6121B/102S500DT 50V 1000pF
+50%-20% 0.3A ≤300mΩ
1.00±0.20 6121B/222S500DT 50V 2200pF
+50%-20% 0.3A ≤300mΩ
1.00±0.20 6121B/472S500DT 50V 4700pF
+50%-20% 0.3A ≤300mΩ
1.00±0.20 6121B/223S500DT 50V 22000pF
+50%-20% 0.3A ≤300mΩ
1.00±0.20 6121B/223M500IT 50V 22000pF
±20% 2.0A ≤50mΩ
1.00±0.20 6121B/152M500JT 50V 1500pF
±20% 4.0A ≤30mΩ
1.00±0.20 6121B/104M500JT 50V 100nF
±20% 4.0A ≤30mΩ
1.00±0.20 6121CG220S500DT 50V 22pF
+50%-20% 0.3A ≤300mΩ
EMI